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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne SSF * 110.075 26.375 27.450 27.800 28.450
11 2 1

1278 Katherine Tse 8.925 9.100 9.450
1256 Hannah Ramos 8.850 9.350 9.5509.425
1254 Olivia Ciaravino 8.600 9.000 9.4509.000
1255 Elise Hackenberg 9.375

2 Twisters * 108.900 25.050 28.100 27.700 28.050
35 1 2

1267 Carmel Schwartz 8.475 9.500 9.3509.000
1258 Annika Carlson 8.300 9.250
1260 Amayah Chang 8.275 9.450 9.3009.450
1263 Jenna Hickey 9.150
1266 Julia Oram 9.400

3 Gym Zone CA * 108.775 25.875 27.350 27.425 28.125
23 3 3T

1246 Samantha Patterson 9.000 9.025 9.5008.850
1248 Katie Smircich 8.600 9.325 9.125
1243 Paige Moore 8.275
1244 Georgia Morris 9.000
1242 Calla Miner 9.450
1245 Kate Nations 9.325
1240 Amber Elias 9.300

4 Cal Sports - Race * 106.925 26.300 26.025 26.950 27.650
52 4 5

1272 Sarah Winch 8.800 9.2009.200
1273 Grace Zecchin 8.800 9.250
1269 Madison Maravilla 8.700 8.450 8.900
1271 Annika Teufel 8.900 8.850
1268 Mary Huerta 8.675 9.200

5 San Francisco Gym * 105.725 25.000 25.300 27.425 28.000
46 5 3T

1251 Anasofia Shack 8.575 8.200 9.4009.225
1250 Grace Marzano 8.300
1252 Allison Yueh 8.125 8.700 9.3509.325
1249 Kaitlyn Lau 8.400 9.2508.875
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6 American CA * 102.550 25.250 24.300 26.075 26.925
64 6 6

1274 Kaira Edwards 8.475 8.300 9.2508.900
1277 Sydney Tejada 8.425
1276 Kennedy Shelby 8.350 8.000 8.8758.575
1275 Angelie Estille 8.000 8.8008.600
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